Top Teams for On-Sets in the Elementary (3-4) Division.

Team Total  Team Name

73 Shift into gear
Shift into gear
Shift into gear
Shift into gear
Shift into gear

69 Best in the Nest
Best in the Nest
Best in the Nest
Best in the Nest
Best in the Nest
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School District Name

lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City

Student ID
98
97
99
100
101
56
55
59
58
57

Individual Score
15
15
18
10
15
14
15
15
14
11
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